05/26/2009 05:14:24 SWOA

A04 Madoc

Race Date: 05/23/2009 Members/Flyers: 59 Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:00:00 Birds: 934 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 BDR Loft Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 615 10 314122 0 10:30:39 0:00 1491.2034
2 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUBI 1660 20 310.963 0 10:30:30 1:59 1477.2589
3  Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 171 17 324975 0 10:40:06 2:05 1476.4880
4  Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 116 2 324975 0 10:40:06 2:05 1476.4879
5 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 07 CU 10555 48 319.574 0 10:36:27 2:06 1476.4334
6 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 935 3 324975 0 10:40:08 2:07 1476.2644
7 A.Chambers Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2004 15 297.759 0 10:21:47 2:13 1475.6372
8 Footeloose Loft Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1151 5 326.268 0 10:42:00 3:05 1469.6757
9  G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 1839 12 304.280 0 10:29:53 6:01 1449.7578
10 R. Paret Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 820 22 305.831 0 10:31:22 6:26 1446.9216
11 R. Paret Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 744 2 305.831 0 10:31:25 6:29 1446.5794
12 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 393 21 306.463 0 10:32:05 6:44 1445.0122
13 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 527 2 306.463 0 10:32:21 7:00 1443.1976
14 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 06 FLAN 377 16 315413 -1 10:38:34 7:01 1443.0648
15 G. Scott Flower Cit 06 CU 16644 13 344980 0 10:59:07 7:04 1442.7267
16 G. Scott Flower Cit 07 CU 16922 2 344980 0 10:59:12 7:09 1442.2241
17 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUBI 1641 2 310963 0 10:36:16 7:48 1437.8684
18 Clear View Loft Flower Cit 07 CU 7762 14 349.480 0 11:03:05 7:50 1437.6963
19 R. Paret Tillsonbur 07 CUCDN 183 3 305.831 0 10:32:44 7:51 1437.6261
20 R. Paret Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 734 4 305831 0 10:32:46 7:53 1437.4009
21 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 1632 2 319574 0 10:42:20 7:53 1437.3643
22 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 492 3 306463 0 10:33:26 8:07 1435.8722
23 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 07 FLAN 471 2 315413 -1 10:39:43 8:10 1435.5119
24 R. Paret Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 827 5 305.831 0 10:33:10 8:17 1434.7037
25 R. Paret Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 745 6 305.831 0 10:33:32 8:40 1432.2401
26 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 355 4 306.463 0 10:34:17 8:59 1430.1766
27 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1029 15 313.164 0 10:39:09 9:10 1428.9938
28 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 07 GTL 157 2 313.164 0 10:39:10 9:11 1428.8852
29 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 1649 3 319574 0 10:43:40 9:12 1428.7958
30 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 1670 3 310963 0 10:37:40 9:13 1428.6202
31 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 1580 4 319574 0 10:43:58 9:29 1426.8820
32 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2109 4 310963 0 10:37:56 9:29 1426.8721
33 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUBI 1602 5 310963 0 10:37:57 9:30 1426.7630
34 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUBI 1638 6 310963 0 10:38:01 9:34 1426.3267
35 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 1601 23 305.456 0 10:34:10 9:35 1426.2537
36 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2138 7 310963 0 10:38:11 9:44 1425.2372
37 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 05 CU 41558 5 306.463 0 10:35:14 9:57 1423.8640
38 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 06 FLAN 303 3 315413 -1 10:41:41 10:07 1422.7770
39 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2136 8 310963 0 10:38:44 10:18 1421.6535
40 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2182 9 310963 0 10:39:15 10:49 1418.3033
41 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2178 10 310.963 0 10:39:18 10:52 1417.9799
42 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 128 4 324975 0 10:49:37 11:17  1415.2936
43 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1372 5 319574 0 10:45:51 11:20 1414.9834
44 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 05 CU 23048 2 304280 0 10:35:10 11:28 1414.1596
45 R. Paret Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 902 7 305831 0 10:36:33 11:46 1412.2882
46 P& | Priester NorthDorc 04 CUTD 1402 16 331.140 1 10:54:57 12:13  1409.4773
47 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 109 5 324975 0 10:50:39 12:17  1408.9530
48 R. Paret Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 891 8 305.831 0 10:37:04 12:18  1408.9266
49 J Favorito North Dorc 08 CU NORTH435 38 327.946 0 10:52:47 12:19  1408.8036
50 G. Scott Tillsonbur 07 CU 16905 2 344980 1 11:05:04 12:29 1407.7279
51 B. Wiltsie Flower Cit 07 CU 7826 13 345248 0 11:05:23 12:36  1406.9741
52 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur 07 NRBC 547 20 306.049 0 10:37:37 12:42 1406.3675
53 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 1663 6 319574 0 10:47:16 12:44 1406.1631
54 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 04 CU 16991 7 319574 0 10:47:18 12:46  1405.9569
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Flandria Loft

G. Madrusan

E. Dobaczewski
P& | Priester

J. Mitoraj

J Favorito
Skyway Loft

A. Westra
Gauvin Lofts
Flandria Loft

R. Paret

J. Eerenberg

B. Wiltsie

J. Eerenberg

M. D'Hondt

A. Neuman

M. D'Hondt

J. Winser

J. Mitoraj

G. Scott

P& | Priester

J. Farkas
Skyway Loft
Skyway Loft

E. Platteeuw

E. Dobaczewski
E. Platteeuw

E. Platteeuw

M. D'Hondt

J Favorito
Swance Loft

G. Scott

G. Scott

J Favorito

P& | Priester
Richardson Loft
Verheyen- Collins L
J Favorito

B.& K. Lofts

R. Van Wanrooy
G. Madrusan

R. Van Wanrooy
Verheyen- Collins L
M. D'Hondt

T. Langs

K. Obrycka

Club Name

Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 07
London Inv 07
North Dorc 07
LONDON CEND8
North Dorc 08
Tillsonbur 08
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 05
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 04
Tillsonbur 07
Flower Cit 04
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 07
LONDON CEN)7
Tillsonbur 08
London Inv 07
LONDON CEN6
Flower Cit 07
North Dorc 05
Tillsonbur 08
Tillsonbur 05

Tillsonbur 05
Central El 07
London Inv 05
Central El 06
Central El 06
Tillsonbur 07
North Dorc 08
Tillsonbur 06
Flower Cit 06
Flower Cit 05

North Dorc 07
North Dorc 07
Tillsonbur 05
Tillsonbur 07
North Dorc 06
Forest Cit 07
London Inv 05
Tillsonbur 06
London Inv 03
Tillsonbur 06
Tillsonbur 08
Forest Cit 04
London Inv 04

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

P. Voskamp
J. Koster

Van Rooy Loft
Almeida Loft
M. Barreto

Z. Magier

B Scheuerman & Son
R. Walters

M. Allen

F. Creve

W. Nead

K&C Loft

H. Popp

M. Formosa

1

Central El 07
Tillsonbur 04
Flower Cit 07
London Inv 04
London Inv 06
London Inv 07
North Dorc 08
LONDON CEND8
LONDON CEND6
EssexInvi 04
Chatham Pi 05
London Inv 06
Forest Cit 03
Chatham Pi 04

Ring/Band No Col
FLAN 402
LIH 635
LIH 478
CU UTI 225
Cu 13021
CU NORTH 67
CUTD 2103
CuuTI 270
CuUOX 8919
FLAN 482
CUTD 685
CUTD 1004
Cu 730
CUTD 1155
CUTD 1730
(V] 28762
CUTD 1925
LIH 535
(V] 1541
CuU 27817
CUTD 068
CUTD 433
CUTD 1618
CUTD 1648
Cu 1147
LIH 233
(V] 1710
(V] 1767
CUTD 1812
CU NORTH 424
CUTD 667
(V] 16643
Cu 25431
Cu 22125
CU UTI 261
CUTD 696
CUTD 103
CUSR 123
(V] 27671
LIH 431
CUTD 1840
LIH 30
CUTD 69
CUTD 1932
Cu 14938
LIH 833
(V] 7909
CUTD 1682
Cu 7624
(V] 404
(V] 27655
LIH 747
CU NORTH 114
Cu 12921
(V] 31457
CUFC 108
CHAT 555
Cu 15980
CuU 2652
CHAT 50

Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked
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315.413
304.280
343.832
331.140
343.867
327.946
305.456
312.546
306.049
315.413
305.831
313.164
345.248
313.164
319.574
342.743
319.574
353.501
343.867
344.980
331.140
307.009
305.456
305.456
351.552
343.832
351.552
351.552
319.574
327.946
321.305
344.980
344.980
327.946
331.140
307.622
324.975
327.946
366.664
342.724
304.280
342.724
324.975
319.574
358.387
341.423

355.345
331.877
348.048
349.929
346.328
348.483
322.759
351.641
347.391
488.096
448.811
345.736
383.375
446.300
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10:44:57
10:37:01
11:05:25
10:56:36
11:05:42
10:54:38
10:38:45
10:44:12
10:39:35
10:46:31
10:39:45
10:45:09
11:08:15
10:45:11
10:49:51
11:06:46
10:50:16
11:14:46
11:07:51
11:08:43
10:59:05
10:41:58
10:41:04
10:41:06
11:14:57
11:09:57
11:15:43
11:15:47
10:52:36
10:58:42
10:54:14
11:11:38
11:11:48
10:59:40
11:02:26
10:45:38
10:58:57
11:01:13
11:29:47
11:12:57
10:44:35
11:13:01
11:00:19
10:56:21
11:25:16
11:13:32

11:24:58
11:09:35
11:22:12
11:34:32
11:33:23
11:36:20
11:17:00
11:41:45
11:38:34
13:31:31
13:02:50
11:39:35
12:11:41
13:08:59

ToWin
13:22
13:23
13:33
13:47
13:47
14:05
14:18
14:40
14:43
14:56
15:03
15:11
15:13
15:13
15:16
15:31
15:41
15:44
15:45
15:49
16:08
16:27
16:41
16:43
17:09
17:42
17:50
17:53
17:58
17:59
18:20
18:28
18:37
18:54
19:19
19:45
20:19
20:23
20:28
21:11
21:11
21:15
21:38
21:40
21:51
22:36

Velocity Nom

1402.1161
1402.1043
1401.0132
1399.6475
1399.5759
1397.6957
1396.3703
1394.0500
1393.7715
1392.4187
1391.7224
1390.9127
1390.7271
1390.7068
1390.3589
1389.8222
1387.8431
1387.5481
1387.4349
1387.0401
1385.1090
1383.1311
1381.7370
1381.5287
1378.9057
1375.6031
1374.7716
1374.4132
1373.9209
1373.8835
1371.7010
1370.9630
1370.0556
1368.3421
1365.9685
1363.3713
1360.0126
1359.5495
1358.9612
1354.9081
1354.8646
1354.5511
1352.2782
1352.1219
1351.0442
1346.6592

1342.5920
1329.6969
1327.4142
1274.6321
1266.8219
1261.0965
1255.9309
1249.5105
1248.7313
1246.6800
1236.9619
1235.7846
1230.0144
1209.5645



Pos Member/Flyer Name

280
281
295
306
320
348
393
403

J. Wilbur

R. Duford

T. Wooton

J. Damphouse
R. Clinansmith
H. Hickton

R. Jenkins

M. Ulett

Club Name
Chatham Pi
Essex Invi
Chatham Pi
Essex Invi
Essex Invi
Forest Cit
Chatham Pi
Chatham Pi

08
07
07
07
08
07
07
07

Ring/Band No

CHAT
CU EIRP
CHAT
CuU

CuU

Ccu
CHAT
CuU

571
14409
702
12868
6714
18043
561
22316

Col

Sx Bd
17
15

H 20
23
0

C4
19
10

Distance
435.342
501.266
442.390
514.625
510.071
410.145
450.643
451.087

Var Clocked ToWin

0 13:03:33
0 13:58:48
-1 13:12:43
0 14:18:13
0 14:18:00
0 13:01:06
-1 13:51:30
-15 13:58:39

Velocity Nom
1197.4749
1196.9102
1186.9097
1174.3620
1164.5457
1135.8211
1095.1019
1077.1768



