

05/26/2009 05:14:24

SWOA

A04 Madoc

Race Date: 05/23/2009

Members/Flyers: 59

Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:00:00

Birds: 934

Arrival Weather:

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
1	BDR Loft	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 615			10	314.122	0	10:30:39	0:00	1491.2034	
2	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	06 CUBI 1660			20	310.963	0	10:30:30	1:59	1477.2589	
3	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 171			17	324.975	0	10:40:06	2:05	1476.4880	
4	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 116			2	324.975	0	10:40:06	2:05	1476.4879	
5	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	07 CU 10555			48	319.574	0	10:36:27	2:06	1476.4334	
6	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD 935			3	324.975	0	10:40:08	2:07	1476.2644	
7	A. Chambers	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 2004			15	297.759	0	10:21:47	2:13	1475.6372	
8	Footeloose Loft	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 1151			5	326.268	0	10:42:00	3:05	1469.6757	
9	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 1839			12	304.280	0	10:29:53	6:01	1449.7578	
10	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 820			22	305.831	0	10:31:22	6:26	1446.9216	
11	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD 744			2	305.831	0	10:31:25	6:29	1446.5794	
12	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD 393			21	306.463	0	10:32:05	6:44	1445.0122	
13	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 527			2	306.463	0	10:32:21	7:00	1443.1976	
14	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	06 FLAN 377			16	315.413	-1	10:38:34	7:01	1443.0648	
15	G. Scott	Flower Cit	06 CU 16644			13	344.980	0	10:59:07	7:04	1442.7267	
16	G. Scott	Flower Cit	07 CU 16922			2	344.980	0	10:59:12	7:09	1442.2241	
17	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	06 CUBI 1641			2	310.963	0	10:36:16	7:48	1437.8684	
18	Clear View Loft	Flower Cit	07 CU 7762			14	349.480	0	11:03:05	7:50	1437.6963	
19	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	07 CUCDN 183			3	305.831	0	10:32:44	7:51	1437.6261	
20	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD 734			4	305.831	0	10:32:46	7:53	1437.4009	
21	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 1632			2	319.574	0	10:42:20	7:53	1437.3643	
22	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 492			3	306.463	0	10:33:26	8:07	1435.8722	
23	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	07 FLAN 471			2	315.413	-1	10:39:43	8:10	1435.5119	
24	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 827			5	305.831	0	10:33:10	8:17	1434.7037	
25	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD 745			6	305.831	0	10:33:32	8:40	1432.2401	
26	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD 355			4	306.463	0	10:34:17	8:59	1430.1766	
27	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 1029			15	313.164	0	10:39:09	9:10	1428.9938	
28	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	07 GTL 157			2	313.164	0	10:39:10	9:11	1428.8852	
29	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 1649			3	319.574	0	10:43:40	9:12	1428.7958	
30	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 1670			3	310.963	0	10:37:40	9:13	1428.6202	
31	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD 1580			4	319.574	0	10:43:58	9:29	1426.8820	
32	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 2109			4	310.963	0	10:37:56	9:29	1426.8721	
33	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	06 CUBI 1602			5	310.963	0	10:37:57	9:30	1426.7630	
34	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	06 CUBI 1638			6	310.963	0	10:38:01	9:34	1426.3267	
35	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD 1601			23	305.456	0	10:34:10	9:35	1426.2537	
36	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 2138			7	310.963	0	10:38:11	9:44	1425.2372	
37	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	05 CU 41558			5	306.463	0	10:35:14	9:57	1423.8640	
38	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	06 FLAN 303			3	315.413	-1	10:41:41	10:07	1422.7770	
39	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 2136			8	310.963	0	10:38:44	10:18	1421.6535	
40	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 2182			9	310.963	0	10:39:15	10:49	1418.3033	
41	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 2178			10	310.963	0	10:39:18	10:52	1417.9799	
42	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 128			4	324.975	0	10:49:37	11:17	1415.2936	
43	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 1372			5	319.574	0	10:45:51	11:20	1414.9834	
44	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	05 CU 23048			2	304.280	0	10:35:10	11:28	1414.1596	
45	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 902			7	305.831	0	10:36:33	11:46	1412.2882	
46	P& I Priester	North Dorc	04 CU TD 1402			16	331.140	1	10:54:57	12:13	1409.4773	
47	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 109			5	324.975	0	10:50:39	12:17	1408.9530	
48	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 891			8	305.831	0	10:37:04	12:18	1408.9266	
49	J Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 435			38	327.946	0	10:52:47	12:19	1408.8036	
50	G. Scott	Tillsonbur	07 CU 16905			2	344.980	1	11:05:04	12:29	1407.7279	
51	B. Wiltsie	Flower Cit	07 CU 7826			13	345.248	0	11:05:23	12:36	1406.9741	
52	Gauvin Lofts	Tillsonbur	07 NRBC 547			20	306.049	0	10:37:37	12:42	1406.3675	
53	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 1663			6	319.574	0	10:47:16	12:44	1406.1631	
54	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	04 CU 16991			7	319.574	0	10:47:18	12:46	1405.9569	

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
55	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	07 FLAN	402		4	315.413	-1	10:44:57	13:22	1402.1161	
56	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	07 LIH	635		3	304.280	0	10:37:01	13:23	1402.1043	
57	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	07 LIH	478		C 17	343.832	0	11:05:25	13:33	1401.0132	
58	P& I Priester	North Dorc	07 CU UTI	225		2	331.140	1	10:56:36	13:47	1399.6475	
59	J. Mitoraj	LONDON CEN	08 CU	13021		35	343.867	1	11:05:42	13:47	1399.5759	
60	J Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH	67		2	327.946	0	10:54:38	14:05	1397.6957	
61	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD	2103		2	305.456	0	10:38:45	14:18	1396.3703	
62	A. Westra	Tillsonbur	07 CUUTI	270		8	312.546	0	10:44:12	14:40	1394.0500	
63	Gauvin Lofts	Tillsonbur	05 CUOX	8919		2	306.049	0	10:39:35	14:43	1393.7715	
64	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	07 FLAN	482		5	315.413	-1	10:46:31	14:56	1392.4187	
65	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	04 CUTD	685		9	305.831	0	10:39:45	15:03	1391.7224	
66	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	1004		3	313.164	0	10:45:09	15:11	1390.9127	
67	B. Wiltsie	Flower Cit	04 CU	730		2	345.248	0	11:08:15	15:13	1390.7271	
68	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	1155		4	313.164	0	10:45:11	15:13	1390.7068	
69	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	1730		8	319.574	0	10:49:51	15:16	1390.3589	
70	A. Neuman	LONDON CEN	07 CU	28762		10	342.743	25	11:06:46	15:31	1389.8222	
71	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD	1925		9	319.574	0	10:50:16	15:41	1387.8431	
72	J. Winsler	London Inv	07 LIH	535		C 19	353.501	0	11:14:46	15:44	1387.5481	
73	J. Mitoraj	LONDON CEN	06 CU	1541		2	343.867	1	11:07:51	15:45	1387.4349	
74	G. Scott	Flower Cit	07 CU	27817		3	344.980	0	11:08:43	15:49	1387.0401	
75	P& I Priester	North Dorc	05 CU TD	068		3	331.140	1	10:59:05	16:08	1385.1090	
76	J. Farkas	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD	433		7	307.009	0	10:41:58	16:27	1383.1311	
77	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD	1618		3	305.456	0	10:41:04	16:41	1381.7370	
78	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD	1648		4	305.456	0	10:41:06	16:43	1381.5287	
79	E. Platteeuw	1 Central EI	07 CU	1147		C 29	351.552	0	11:14:57	17:09	1378.9057	
80	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	05 LIH	233		C 2	343.832	0	11:09:57	17:42	1375.6031	
81	E. Platteeuw	1 Central EI	06 CU	1710		C 2	351.552	0	11:15:43	17:50	1374.7716	
82	E. Platteeuw	1 Central EI	06 CU	1767		C 3	351.552	0	11:15:47	17:53	1374.4132	
83	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	1812		10	319.574	0	10:52:36	17:58	1373.9209	
84	J Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH	424		3	327.946	0	10:58:42	17:59	1373.8835	
85	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD	667		10	321.305	-1	10:54:14	18:20	1371.7010	
86	G. Scott	Flower Cit	06 CU	16643		4	344.980	0	11:11:38	18:28	1370.9630	
87	G. Scott	Flower Cit	05 CU	25431		5	344.980	0	11:11:48	18:37	1370.0556	
88	J Favorito	North Dorc	07 CU	22125		4	327.946	0	10:59:40	18:54	1368.3421	
89	P& I Priester	North Dorc	07 CU UTI	261		4	331.140	1	11:02:26	19:19	1365.9685	
90	Richardson Loft	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD	696		14	307.622	0	10:45:38	19:45	1363.3713	
91	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	103		6	324.975	0	10:58:57	20:19	1360.0126	
92	J Favorito	North Dorc	06 CU S R	123		5	327.946	0	11:01:13	20:23	1359.5495	
93	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	07 CU	27671		C 14	366.664	-2	11:29:47	20:28	1358.9612	
94	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	05 LIH	431		C 15	342.724	0	11:12:57	21:11	1354.9081	
95	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD	1840		4	304.280	0	10:44:35	21:11	1354.8646	
96	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	03 LIH	30		C 2	342.724	0	11:13:01	21:15	1354.5511	
97	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD	69		7	324.975	0	11:00:19	21:38	1352.2782	
98	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD	1932		11	319.574	0	10:56:21	21:40	1352.1219	
99	T. Langs	Forest Cit	04 CU	14938		C 10	358.387	0	11:25:16	21:51	1351.0442	
100	K. Obrycka	London Inv	04 LIH	833		C 12	341.423	0	11:13:32	22:36	1346.6592	
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD												
105	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	07 CU	7909		28	355.345	20	11:24:58		1342.5920	
118	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	04 CUTD	1682		11	331.877	-1	11:09:35		1329.6969	
124	Van Rooy Loft	Flower Cit	07 CU	7624		16	348.048	0	11:22:12		1327.4142	
180	Almeida Loft	London Inv	04 CU	404		C 10	349.929	0	11:34:32		1274.6321	
187	M. Barreto	London Inv	06 CU	27655		C 9	346.328	0	11:33:23		1266.8219	
193	Z. Magier	London Inv	07 LIH	747		C 12	348.483	0	11:36:20		1261.0965	
203	B Scheuerman & Son	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH	114		21	322.759	1	11:17:00		1255.9309	
215	R. Walters	LONDON CEN	08 CU	12921		10	351.641	50	11:41:45		1249.5105	
218	M. Allen	LONDON CEN	06 CU	31457		10	347.391	57	11:38:34		1248.7313	
220	F. Creve	Essex Invi	04 CU FC	108		14	488.096	0	13:31:31		1246.6800	
235	W. Nead	Chatham Pi	05 CHAT	555		H 15	448.811	0	13:02:50		1236.9619	
238	K&C Loft	London Inv	06 CU	15980		16	345.736	-13	11:39:35		1235.7846	
248	H. Popp	Forest Cit	03 CU	2652		C 8	383.375	0	12:11:41		1230.0144	
266	M. Formosa	1 Chatham Pi	04 CHAT	50		44	446.300	1	13:08:59		1209.5645	

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
280	J. Wilbur	1 Chatham Pi	08 CHAT			17	435.342	0	13:03:33		1197.4749	
281	R. Duford	Essex Invi	07 CU EIRP	14409		15	501.266	0	13:58:48		1196.9102	
295	T. Wooton	1 Chatham Pi	07 CHAT	702	H	20	442.390	-1	13:12:43		1186.9097	
306	J. Damphouse	Essex Invi	07 CU	12868		23	514.625	0	14:18:13		1174.3620	
320	R. Clinansmith	Essex Invi	08 CU	6714		0	510.071	0	14:18:00		1164.5457	
348	H. Hickton	Forest Cit	07 CU	18043	C	4	410.145	0	13:01:06		1135.8211	
393	R. Jenkins	1 Chatham Pi	07 CHAT	561		19	450.643	-1	13:51:30		1095.1019	
403	M. Ulett	1 Chatham Pi	07 CU	22316		10	451.087	-15	13:58:39		1077.1768	